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YADKIN COUNTY
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2022 04 JOURNAL DETAIL 2022 4 TO 2022 4
ORIGINAL REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
APPROP BUDGET YTD EXPENDED MTD EXPENDED ENC/REQ BUDGET USED

5054720 ARLINGTON VFD - EXPENSE
55610 AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD|

5054720 55610 AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONT 338,000 338,000 169,000.00 84,500.00 169,000.00 .00 100.0%
2022/04/000061 10/01/2021 API 84,500.00 VND 000007 VCH202340  ARLINGTON VFD FY 2022 FUNDING 103426
2022/04/000061 10/01/2021 coL -84,500.00 REF 000007 FY 2022 FUNDING

TOTAL AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO 338,000 338,000 169,000.00 84,500.00 169,000.00 .00 100.0%

TOTAL ARLINGTON VFD - EXPENSE 338,000 338,000 169,000.00 84,500.00 169,000.00 .00 100.0%
TOTAL EXPENSES 338,000 338,000 169,000.00 84,500.00 169,000.00 .00

GRAND TOTAL 338,000 338,000 169,000.00 84,500.00 169,000.00 .00 100.0%

*%* END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **
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https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LWq1XvHc4S1fQi4tpVrJVU4rDZI2AdjH%2FoAZ6ibTGNIH1VxWKkntypL4jJ5f4DZw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KXUXBt6Gg4GCtMDQZkaonx%2B4uRl3z8kZdIb0B7J55Duo%2FF9UF94ovkqW1wVYEmyC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aa%2FLhtLN7ABehFNOHMCB592pDuWm9RNuuei54WPjJjabZuuEGqIPnAgPG%2BHIupYo
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YADKIN COUNTY
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2022 05 JOURNAL DETAIL 2022 5 TO 2022 5
ORIGINAL REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
APPROP BUDGET YTD EXPENDED MTD EXPENDED ENC/REQ BUDGET USED

5054720 ARLINGTON VFD - EXPENSE
55610 AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD|

5054720 55610 AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONT 338,000 338,000 169,000.00 .00 169,000.00 .00 100.0%

TOTAL AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO 338,000 338,000 169,000.00 .00 169,000.00 .00 100.0%

55612 EQUIPMENT TESTING

5054720 55612 EQUIPMENT TESTING 0 7,000 .00 .00 .00 7,000.00 . 0%
2022/05/000194 11/16/2021 BUA 7,000.00 REF BUA TO PAY LADDER AND HOSE TESTING
TOTAL EQUIPMENT TESTING 0 7,000 .00 .00 .00 7,000.00 . 0%
TOTAL ARLINGTON VFD - EXPENSE 338,000 345,000 169,000.00 .00 169,000.00 7,000.00 98.0%
TOTAL EXPENSES 338,000 345,000 169,000.00 .00 169,000.00 7,000.00
GRAND TOTAL 338,000 345,000 169,000.00 .00 169,000.00 7,000.00 98.0%

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **
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https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jDs9yo8ndYRnUl1hbql0APag8oBxs%2FkVTwjYy684OvFpIPI5TAszF5MQJ3%2Fdz8Mk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rUeIz%2FO8jcttZLQVM%2BXewNMIvjKrx1gDrNpTOyvZ6eeJRJ4HYkS2f3%2BAnel6OtUQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K2bL8oDSlMcbZgvoFeSw%2BEpGda%2B%2B1AAc36v%2FDp9ukjyTMgbDQBaDUytkAMVta4qg
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YADKIN COUNTY
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

REPORT OPTIONS

Field # Total Page Break Year/Period: 2022/ 5
Sequence 1 9 Y N Print revenue as credit: Y
Sequence 2 11 Y N Print totals only: N
Sequence 3 0 N N Suppress zero bal accts: Y
Sequence 4 0 N N Print full GL account: N

Double space: N
Report title: Ro11 projects to object: N
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Carry forward code: 1

Print journal detail: Y

Print Full or Short description: F
Print MTD Version: Y

Print Revenues-Version headings: N
Format type: 1

Print revenue budgets as zero: N

From Yr/Per: 2022/ 5
To Yr/Per: 2022/ 5
Include budget entries: Y
Incl encumb/1iq entries: Y
Sort by JE # or PO #: 3

Include Fund Balance: N Detail format option: 1
Include requisition amount: Y

Multiyear view: D

. Find Criteria
Field Name Field value

Fund 50
Function

Category

Department

Division

Program

Grants

Projects

Character Code

org

Object

Project

Account type EXpense
Account status

RoTTlup Code
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YADKIN COUNTY
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YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2022 06

5054720 ARLINGTON VFD - EXPENSE

55610 AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD|

5054720 55610 AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONT

TOTAL AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO

55612 EQUIPMENT TESTING

5054720 55612

EQUIPMENT TESTING

TOTAL EQUIPMENT TESTING

TOTAL ARLINGTON VFD - EXPENSE

TOTAL EXPENSES

GRAND TOTAL

Report generated: 01/31/2023 12:57

User:
Program ID:

Tcearlock
glytdbud

ORIGINAL
APPROP

338,000

338,000

0
338,000
338,000
338,000

REVISED
BUDGET

338,000

338,000

7,000

7,000
345,000
345,000
345,000

YTD EXPENDED

169,000.

169,000.

00

00

.00

.00

169,000.
169,000.
169,000.

00
00
00

MTD EXPENDED

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

*%* END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **

JOURNAL DETAIL 2022 6 TO 2022

ENC/REQ

169,000.

169,000.

00

00

.00

.00

169,000.
169,000.
169,000.

00
00
00

6

AVAILABLE PCT
BUDGET USED
.00 100.0%

.00 100.0%
7,000.00 . 0%
7,000.00 .0%
7,000.00 98.0%

7,000.00

7,000.00 98.0%
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https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y5zpC81HHhd8PxAOrlhFwZbdEbwwwi%2FpKYFtFWVc4VzjbGcWMb8YSFBxNnHVakgR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IIgkoY4BE8sIwJs51l2ke1Cr7Pe8otHgO6kWUelyjTdc0BeXOZz8AjWuIVZ0Do6c
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YADKIN COUNTY
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

REPORT OPTIONS

Field # Total Page Break Year/Period: 2022/ 6
Sequence 1 9 Y N Print revenue as credit: Y
Sequence 2 11 Y N Print totals only: N
Sequence 3 0 N N Suppress zero bal accts: Y
Sequence 4 0 N N Print full GL account: N

Double space: N
Report title: Ro11 projects to object: N
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Carry forward code: 1

Print journal detail: Y

Print Full or Short description: F
Print MTD Version: Y

Print Revenues-Version headings: N
Format type: 1

Print revenue budgets as zero: N
Include Fund Balance: N

From Yr/Per: 2022/ 6

To Yr/Per: 2022/ 6
Include budget entries: Y
Incl encumb/1iq entries: Y

Sort by JE # or PO #: 3

Detail format option: 1

Include requisition amount: Y
Multiyear view: D

. Find Criteria
Field Name Field value

Fund 50
Function

Category

Department

Division

Program

Grants

Projects

Character Code

org

Object

Project

Account type EXpense
Account status

RoTTlup Code
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YADKIN COUNTY
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

REPORT OPTIONS

Field # Total Page Break Year/Period: 2022/ 4
Sequence 1 9 Y N Print revenue as credit: Y
Sequence 2 11 Y N Print totals only: N
Sequence 3 0 N N Suppress zero bal accts: Y
Sequence 4 0 N N Print full GL account: N

Double space: N
Report title: Ro11 projects to object: N
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Carry forward code: 1

Print journal detail: Y

Print Full or Short description: F
Print MTD Version: Y

Print Revenues-Version headings: N
Format type: 1

Print revenue budgets as zero: N
Include Fund Balance: N

From Yr/Per: 2022/ 4

To Yr/Per: 2022/ 4
Include budget entries: Y
Incl encumb/1iq entries: Y

Sort by JE # or PO #: 3

Detail format option: 1

Include requisition amount: Y
Multiyear view: D

. Find Criteria
Field Name Field value

Fund 50
Function

Category

Department

Division

Program

Grants

Projects

Character Code

org

Object

Project

Account type EXpense
Account status

RoTTlup Code
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